070611 AD_visualization_ptant

brante CA
2669

PleasantiHilIGA
S_.'E'_

8 :vfﬁcs ; ReliezlValleylCA
: 3501

0.10%, (Contra:

Te

e iNor Lo % )
Suenséﬂgﬂ ‘Acalanes Ridge|CAx L Discovery Bay CA A
2,0 15137 X J m‘ 1:;:3’52
[ - Lafayette CA (;&,
ibany,g mg'%ﬂ@
18,539 Ve : 52

Ceﬁﬂ%ﬁm@

=4

112,580

j18:570

1,158

Danville|CA!
142,039

-~
",
N
“,

Mountain House CA
San e (0,675 |

Norris|Canyon|CA'



SWDB
Typewritten Text
070611_AD_visualization_ptant




